

日付	ちよひめ	日川白鳳	みさか白鳳	夢しずく	白鳳	浅間白桃	なつっこ	一宮白桃	川中島白桃	黄金桃	幸茜	さくら白桃	甲斐黄桃	CX	合計	累計
2017/5/23(火)	1,600	700													2,300	2,300
2017/5/24(水)		600													600	2,900
2017/5/25(木)		1,000													1,000	3,900
2017/5/26(金)		600	600												1,200	5,100
2017/5/27(土)		1,300	2,400												3,700	8,800
2017/5/28(日)		830	2,100							30					2,960	11,760
2017/5/29(月)			500		2,200										2,700	14,460
2017/5/30(火)					2,100										2,100	16,560
2017/5/31(水)					2,700		160								2,860	19,420
2017/6/1(木)					2,700										2,700	22,120
2017/6/2(金)					150	2,000									2,150	24,270
2017/6/3(土)						2,200									2,200	26,470
2017/6/4(日)						2,768		1,532							4,300	30,770
2017/6/5(月)						400		1,700	1,600						3,700	34,470
2017/6/6(火)								900	1,900						2,800	37,270
2017/6/7(水)								600	1,600						2,200	39,470
2017/6/8(木)									1,800	500					2,300	41,770
2017/6/9(金)									1,000	800					1,800	43,570
2017/6/10(土)									500						500	44,070
2017/6/11(日)															0	44,070
2017/6/12(月)											600				600	44,670
2017/6/13(火)									400		500				900	45,570
2017/6/14(水)									363		600	89		11	1,052	46,622
2017/6/15(木)											500				500	47,122
2017/6/16(金)											500	637			1,137	48,259
2017/6/17(土)											500				500	48,759
2017/6/18(日)											400	16			416	49,175
2017/6/19(月)												130			130	49,305
2017/6/20(火)															0	49,305
2017/6/21(水)															0	49,305
2017/6/22(木)															0	49,305
2017/6/23(金)													530		530	49,835
2017/6/24(土)															0	49,835
2017/6/25(日)															0	49,835
2017/6/26(月)															0	49,835
合計	1,300	5,030	5,600	0	9,850	7,368	160	4,732	9,163	1,330	3,600	872	530	11	49,835	
前年	1,000	4,400	5,100	795	12,700	9,260	0	5,450	9,950	1,230	3,420	1,210	50	0	54,565	
計画	1,000	4,840	5,355	0	9,900	9,260	300	5,450	9,950	1,292	3,420	600	300	50	51,717	
前年比	300	630	500	-795	-2,850	-1,892	160	-718	-787	100	180	-338	480	11	-5,019	
計画比	300	190	245	0	-50	-1,892	-140	-718	-787	39	180	272	230	-39	-2,171	
進捗率	130.0%	103.9%	104.6%	#DIV/0!	99.5%	79.6%	53.3%	86.8%	92.1%	103.0%	105.3%	145.3%	176.7%	22.0%	96.36%	

アボロ	5,140
スポット袋	15,255
二重袋	28,680
ちくま	1,592
合計	50,667